
LFPINC Makes An Ideal Gift 
For Father’s Day (or Any Day) 
All Dads like to know their families are eating better for 

| less and SMART dads know that that's exactly the 
way it is when their families save money with FOOD 

| TOWN'S LFPINC. On a day to day basis, on more items 
throughout the store, comparison tests and independent 
surveys prove that FOOD TOWN has the "Lowest Food 
Prices In North Carolina." When you get to the checkout, 
you'll see just how much difference there is in the total 
you pay for your groceries. We invite you to come to FOOD 
TOWN and make your own comparison test .. make Dad 
happy with this finest of gifts — LFPINC. 
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WHITE HOUSE 

VINEGAF 
• GAL • GALLON • OUA 

81<$13241 
SPEAS 

VINEGAF 
• GALLON AMIII • GALLON WHI 

83' 93' 
KRAFT'S DELUXE 

Macaroni Dinm 
59( w 

I ARMOUR TESTENDER — GUARANTEED TENDER I 

CHUCK ROAST 
■ •FULL CUT •DELUXE CHUCK • BONELESS CHUCK 1 

69c. 891 1°? 

I 
ARMOUR TESTENDER BONE-IN 

Shoulder Roast „ 99* 
ARMOUR TESTENDER BONELESS _ 

Shoulder Roast t $l09 
ARMOUR TESTENDER 

Shoulder Steak * 99* 
ARMOUR TESTENDER 

Chuck Steaks „ 89* 
ARMOUR TESTENDER EXTRA LEAN 

Stewing Beef * $lw 

KAHN'S SLICED TABLE READY 

LUNCHEON 
MEATS 

9C 
BOIOC.NA -Bffl BOIOGNA * 

win Pinal in»i nvfBfMHv 
• ••••••••• 
'BOyvMOSN 
SMOKED PICNICS ib 79* 

3-lbs AND UP FOOD TOWN S 

GROUND BEEF 

HILlSHIRf FARMS 

SMOKED SAUSAGE 
• WO*fD 
• POISKI 
• KNOCK 

WUffST 
• H !*> 

HARVEST BRAND SLICED & 

BACON 
,. 109 
PKG. ■ i| 

CURTIS BLUE RIBBON 

12*oz. PKG. 

W -w ^ w 

CURTIS BLUE RIBBON 

SAUSAGE I 
1-lb.PKG. 

m 

I ^ ^ -i p 

I 

iHE 
TOTAL HUS THE TRUTH 

! KIST LICjHT MEAT 
tunk Tuna.. 
?ITZ FROZEN 

sp Dish Pie Shells.VS? 
:n apple, peach, cherrystrawberry 
t Ritx Cobblers.ft1 
JEN BLACKBERRY 
t Ritx Cobbler.%*,* 
,ERT TOPPING _ _ 

»ol Whip.’kr 
DRTED Flavors 

eakstone Yogurt.ft 
DAIRY 
t Mayo. X, 
'N GODDESS 

7 Seas Dressing. .... So Ml. 

I 7 SEAS DRESSING 

£ Viva Italian.is. 
V 7 SEAS CREAMY 

I French Dressing. .... •'.HI. 

PHILLIPS BRAND 

| Beans & Franks.rcs* 
r« PHILLIPS BRAND 

Beans & Franks. — •£? 
PRINGLES NEW FANGLED 

• Potato Chips. I'ck 
GgEEN GIANT KITCHEN SLICED OR FRENCH STYLE 

jl* Green Beans.'fcr 
GgEEN GIANT GREEN 
Garden Peas.’&?■ 
LgSUEUR BRAND 

^Garden Peas.'&* 
r DAWN FRESH 

fr Steak Sauce.5&r 
► NON-DAIRY 

P Pream Creamer.t.r 
k DIET DELIGHT 

► Apple Juice .Is,:■ 
* 

HUNT'S YELLOW CLING 
k Peach Halves.&** 
i HUNT'S IN SYRUP 

Fruit Cocktail.2S 
k. k A A < ^ k .W. k A 

.59 

.59 

l09 

l29 

.94 

.33 

l07 

.54 

.53 

.55 

.31 

.41 

.99 

.34 

.38 

.43 

.12 

.51 

.42 

.55 

.41 

WHT 
PAT 

.69 

.65 

¥' 

V9 

.99 

.35 

.59 

.59 

.63 

.35 

.47 

1 °* 

.38 

.42 

.48 

.16 

.59 

.47 

.61 

.45 

I 

^ ■ RED RIPE 

I'M 
TOMATOES 

I i 59* 
■ locally grown hothouse 

■ TOMATOES. 
B FRESH SIZE 165 

|fl CAL. LEMONS. 
B LARGE JUICY FRESH 

Illf FOOD TOWN S PLEDGE TO YOU W 

HE do not increase the price of any item in B, 
Bj our st°res unless the manufacturer s cost B 
H to us increases. When FihkI Town is forced B 

k ■ to increase a price, items on the shelves B 
^ H marked at the lower price will be sold at Bj ■ the lower price. For this reason you may K 
f ■ sometimes see two of the same item with Bj 
? 

B di,,t‘rent Prices. Each will be sold as Bj 
narked. If the price decreases, that item 

L ■ «n the shelf is marked down right away. Bj 
w Wt*t could be more fair7 ^H| 

___ 

_ 


